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PT-2748)B, 27" x 48" 5,500 LB Capacity
Pallet Truck

Product Images

Short Description

PT-2748)B, 27" x 48" 5,500 LB Capacity Pallet Truck
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Capacity (Lbs.)

Fork Width (In.)

Load Wheel Size (OD x W) (In.)
Lowered Height (In.)

Maximum Height (In.)

Model Number

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Overall Fork Dimensions (L x W) (In.)
Prop 65

Steer Wheel Size (In.)

Turning Radius (Deg)

Weight (Lbs.)

JT9-161009
5500

6-1/3
2-1/2x3-11/16
2.56

6-11/16
PT-2748)B

63 x 27 x 45-1/8
48 x 27

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
6-1/4 x 2

180

147
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